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Hervey Bay/Maryborough Joint Competition (HMJC) · B Men

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 02 Nov 2024

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Nov 2024 09:00 HBSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Sun 03 Nov 2024 09:00 HBSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 09 Nov 2024

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Nov 2024 15:00 HBSA D1 Waves Cruisers Terrors (BM)

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 16 Nov 2024

Maryborough Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Round 6 (wash out) rescheduled to Sunday 15 December in Maryborough
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Sat 16 Nov 2024 09:00 MSA D4 Waves Cruisers Terrors (BM)

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:00 HBSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 30 Nov 2024

Maryborough Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 30 Nov 2024 09:00 MSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 07 Dec 2024

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Dec 2024 11:00 HBSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 14 Dec 2024

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 14 Dec 2024 09:00 HBSA D4 Waves Cruisers Terrors (BM)

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025

Maryborough Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Feb 2025 09:00 MSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Feb 2025 09:00 HBSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:00 HBSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

Waves Sports Complex Bundaberg

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Feb 2025 11:00 WSC D4 Waves Cruisers Terrors (BM)
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Round 15 · Week starting Sat 01 Mar 2025

Maryborough Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Mar 2025 15:00 MSA D3 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 16 · Week starting Sat 08 Mar 2025

Hervey Bay Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Mar 2025 09:00 HBSA D4 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Round 17 · Week starting Sat 15 Mar 2025

Maryborough Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:00 MSA D1 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers

Grand Finals · Week starting Sat 22 Mar 2025

Maryborough Softball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 MSA D2 Terrors (BM) Waves Cruisers
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